
GAINESVILLE LEOPARDS
2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT VARSITY
January 12 Friday 1st day of practice

February 3 Saturday Paradise/Mineral Wells (Scrimmage) Paradise 11:00/12:00
February 5 Moday Pilot Point (Scrimmage) Pilot Point 6:00 PM
February 9 Friday Nocona (Scrimmage) Gainesville 5:00 PM

February 13 Tuesday vs. Callisburg Gainesville 5:00 PM
February 16 Friday Gainesville 5:30 PM
February 17 Saturday @ Tom Bean Tom Bean 12:00 PM
February 27 Tuesday @ R.L. Turner RL Turner 5:30 PM

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs-Sat COMMERCE TOURNAMENT Commerce
February 29 Thursday Liberty Christian Texas A&M - Com 2:00 PM
February 29 Thursday Commerce Commerce HS 8:00 PM

March 1 Friday Quitman Commerce HS 3:30 PM
March 1 Friday Chisum Commerce HS 8:00 PM
March 2 Saturday Quinlan Ford Commerce HS 8:00 AM
March 5 Tuesday vs. Carrollton Ranchview Gainesville 5:30 PM

SPRING BREAK
3/9 - 3/17

March 11 Monday vs. Frisco Panther Creek Gainesville 11:00 AM
March 11 Monday vs. Lake Worth Gainesville 2:00 PM
March 22 Friday vs. Burkburnett* Gainesville 5:30 PM
March 26 Tuesday vs. Wichita Falls High* Gainesville 5:30 PM
March 28 Thursday @ Sanger* Sanger 5:30 PM
March 29 Friday GOOD FRIDAY

April 2 Tuesday vs. WF Hirschi* (Senior Night) Gainesville 5:30 PM
April 5 Friday vs. Frisco Independence Gainesville 5:30 PM
April 8 Monday @ Burkburnett* Burkburnett 5:30 PM
April 12 Friday @ Wichita Falls High* Wichita Falls 5:30 PM
April 16 Tuesday vs. Sanger* Gainesville 5:30 PM
April 19 Friday @ WF Hirschi* Wichita Falls 5:30 PM

vs. International Leadership of Texas -

DAY


